
fonte:	www.lafanfareinvisible.fr/

Du	Mouvement	Social
Fanfare	Invisible

5

Arranjo:	Fanfare	Invisible	/
	final	da	Fanfarra	Clandestina

9

13

17

21

Sax	Alto









   

     

      

   

    

   

   

         

                    

   

   

   

   

       

   

   

 

 

     

                   

























44  

 

 

 

	=	120

C#m
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Só	Tuba

+Trombones

+Percussão

+Sax

+Trompete	uníssono

+Trompete	2	vozes
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De mar car!
Du mouve ment!
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Para	tudo	e	canta

Volta	
todo	mundo	junto

Solo	e/ou	canto

Para	tudo.	Fica	só	a	tuba	
e	repete	desde	o	começo

ou

vai	pro	Fim.

Fim

4	vezes
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